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Range: London Mirror 

   
St Michel Industries Ltd, PO Box 21 122, Henderson, Auckland | Phone: 09 837 4276  | www.stmichel.co.nz

CABINET SPECIFICATIONS

London Mirror 750 - 1 Door

London Mirror 1500 - 2 Door

Cabinet and Mirror Installed separately.
Please refer to Handle Template (found inside the cabinet) for instructions on handle installation

London Mirror 900 - 1 Door London Mirror 1200 - 2 Door

Drawings depict cabinet only.   Dotted lines indicate internal cabinet parts. 
Gaps inbetween doors and drawers are 2mm.  All measurements are in millimetres and are +/- 2mm. 

Page 1/1

  1500  

  700    400    400  

28
5

28
5

28
5

  9
00

  

  1
8 

   
10

0 
 

  1
18

  

  500    350    350  

  1200  

  9
00

  

28
5

28
5

28
5

11
8

  1
00

  
18

  500    400  

  900  

  9
00

  

28
5

28
5

28
5

11
8

  1
00

  
18

  400    350  

  750  

  2
85

  
  2

85
  

  2
85

  9
00

  

  1
00

  
  1

8 
 

  1
18

Glass Shelf

Glass Shelf

Glass Shelf

Glass Shelf

Glass Shelf

Glass Shelf

Glass Shelf

Glass Shelf

London Mirror 1800 - 2 Door
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